STARS I Program
Workshop Schedule
Sandy Chang, MD/PhD Associate Dean of SC/QR Education

All sessions are mandatory unless otherwise noted and are in Davies Auditorium
Time: 5:30-6:30PM unless otherwise noted



Fall 2022

Thursday, August 4	STARS I Blue Booking Session I - Choosing STEM Classes (ZOOM)
12:00-1:00PM	

Saturday, September 3	   STARS I Retreat & Blue Booking Session II - Add/Drop STEM Classes
12:00-3:00PM		   Leitner Observatory grounds
   
Wednesday, September 21  Reaching Goals at Yale: Time Management and Achieving
5:30-6:30PM		       Balance - Insights from Peer Mentors
       Small group discussions with Peer Mentors

Thursday, October 6	Rosenfeld Science Scholars’ Symposium (optional)
5:00-7:00PM		STEM research projects conducted by Yale undergraduates

Monday, October 24	Dealing with Imposter Syndrome
5:30-6:30PM		Speaker: Dr. Darin Latimore, Deputy Dean, Chief Diversity Officer
Associate Professor, General Internal Medicine, Yale School of Medicine

Sunday, October 30	STARS I: Yale alumnae chat
2:00-3:00PM		Jen Wong, Chief Operating Officer, Reddit (ZOOM)

Wednesday, November 2   Mental Health and Wellness from Students’ Perspectives
5:30-6:30PM		      Small group discussions with Peer Mentors

Monday, December 5	STEM Summer Research Opportunities: How to Organize
5:30-6:30PM		your CV and Generate a Letter to Potential Mentors
Dean Sandy Chang, MD/PhD, Professor of Laboratory Medicine, Pathology, MBB

Saturday, December 10	STARS Program End of Fall Term Party
Time: TBD			Location: TBD


SPRING 2023

Thursday, January 19	Summer Research Information Session (remote session)
7:00-8:30PM		Topics Include: Summer Opportunities, How to Find a Research Mentor, 
Write a Research Proposal, How to Write a Resume/CV
			Held in conjunction with all Yale undergrads. (ZOOM)


Saturday, January 21	Meet Yale alum Julia Kahr YC’98 (remote session)
2:00-3:00PM		“From Yale to a Career in Private Equity” (ZOOM)

Monday, February 6	So You want to go to Medical School…Tips on Getting into One *Optional to non-med school bound students
Advice from a Yale Med School admissions committee member, current Yale med students and undergrads applying to med schools. Dinner in Silliman afterwards to continue the discussion for those interested.
Dean Chang and student panel

Wednesday, February 22   Meet the Dean of Engineering and DUS of Computer Science 
     *Optional to non-CS/ engineering students
			       Dean Vince Wilczynski and Professor Richard Yang

Saturday, February 25   Meet Jen Wong YC’96, COO of Reddit for lunch 
12:00PM		

Saturday, March 4 	Meet Yale STARS Alums currently in medical school (remote session)
2:00-3:00PM		*Optional for non-pre-meds (ZOOM)

Monday, March 6	Summer Opportunities in Tech 
Student Panel

Wednesday, April 5	Looking Ahead – What are you going to do with your STEM degree? 
Focus is on non-medical STEM careers.	Student panel

Monday, April 24	STARS II Research Symposium (part of Bull Dog Days activities)
5:30-8PM		STARS II students present their research projects as talks or posters. 
STARS I students needed to promote Yale STEM to pre-frosh 

